
   MODEL 
    
 FUEL TYPE 

RRP
 EXC VAT 

RRP
 INC VAT  
 

 OSPREY 8
 

  OSPREY 5
 

 Woodburner
 

 Woodburner
 

  Woodburner
 

£1832.50

 £1,800.00
 

£ 1,665.00 

£2199.00

£2,160.00
 

£ 1,998.00  
 

OSPREY eVe
 

PRICE LIST
      SEPTEMBER 2023

All Osprey Stoves are Ecodesign Ready and DEFRA Approved.
For more information, technical specifications and installation

manuals, please visit our website:

www.acrstoves.com

E: sales@acrheatproducts.co.uk T: 0121 706 8266


